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LaTex Road Trip Day 2 - Directions Topo USA® 8
Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at San Miguel Park 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (ESE) |on San Miguel Rd 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|0.23 mi Keep left (NE) onto |Carters Ferry Rd 00:00:32 0.23 mi
in|{0.33 mi Turn right (S) onto |Aimwell Rd 00:01:18 0.56 mi
in|{2.58 mi Turn left (E) onto |SR 1215 (Highway 1215) 00:07:27 3.13 mi
in{2.00 mi Turn right (S) onto |SR 191 (Highway 191) 00:10:49 5.14 mi
in|{3.31 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto |SR 6 (Texas Hwy) 00:16:24 8.45 mi
@@ |in|0.09 mi Stop at "Toledo Town & Tackle" 00:16:33 8.54 mi
Go straight (E) on SR 6 (Texas Hwy) 01:46:33 8.54 mi
in|{1.89 mi Turn right (SE) onto |Recknor Rd 01:49:45 10.43 mi
in|3.44 mi Turn left (ESE) onto |SR 191 (Highway 191) 01:57:57 13.87 mi
in|{1.65 mi Turn left (E) onto |SR 474 (Highway 474) 02:00:43 15.51 mi
in|7.79 mi Turn left (N) onto |US 171 (N Nolan Trce) 02:14:45 23.30 mi
in|{1.14 mi Turn right (E) onto |SR 118 (Highway 118) 02:17:28 24.44 mi
in|21.45mi | Turn left (NNW) onto |SR 117 (F S 302) 02:54:17 45.89 mi
in|5.74 mi Turn right (E) onto |PR 830 (Longleaf Vista Rd) 03:03:59 51.64 mi
in|17.25mi | Turn left (N) onto |SR 119 (Highway 119) 03:33:08 68.89 mi
in|{4.64 mi Go straight (NNE) |onto |Highway 119 03:40:58 73.53 mi
in|{0.47 mi Keep left (NNE) onto |SR 119 (Highway 119) 03:41:45 74.00 mi
in|{0.15 mi Keep left (N) onto |Highway 119 03:41:59 74.15 mi
in|{0.28 mi Turn right (ESE) onto |SR 1 (SR 6|Highway 1) 03:42:27 74.43 mi
in|32.96 mi | Turn right (SE) onto |Highway 1 04:40:34 107.40 mi
in|{0.13 mi Go straight (S) onto |N Macarthur Dr 04:41:05 107.53 mi
in|{0.23 mi Keep right (SW) on N Macarthur Dr 04:42:00 107.76 mi
in|{0.51 mi Turn left (SSE) onto |SR 498 (England Dr) 04:44:01 108.27 mi
in|{0.03 mi Turn right (SSE) onto |US 71 (US 165) 04:44:05 108.29 mi
in|{4.34 mi Turn right (SW) onto |Random Dr 04:54:27 112.64 mi
&) |in|0.03 mi Stop at Shell 04:54:34 112.67 mi
Go straight (NE) on Random Dr 05:19:34 112.67 mi
in|{0.03 mi Turn right (SE) onto |US 71 (US 167|Jefferson Hwy) 05:19:41 112.70 mi
in|48.72 mi | Turn right (SW) onto |SR 10 06:30:06 161.43 mi
in|8.78 mi Turn left (ESE) onto (I-49 S ramp 06:44:56 170.21 mi
in|{0.04 mi Keep left (S) on I-49 S ramp 06:44:59 170.24 mi
@ |in|27.18 mi |Finish at 1-49 S 07:13:54 197.42 mi

Total Time: 07:13:54 Total Distance: 197.42 mi
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